27-Feb-20

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG:200707743D  GST REG:200707743D

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6367 S

1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1pc
1 pc
1 pc
1pc
1pc
1 pc
2 pcs
1pc
1 pc
2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs

SINETT

1 set
1 set
1 set
1 set

1 set

Boot lid XS] X N

Boot lid lock » W

Bootlid striker »<wm

Bootlid emblem e~

Bootlid CRDi vW&~—

Boot lid rubber weatherstrip >aAn

Boot lid lower garnish >< L@\

Rear bumperCra. =4

Rear bumper lower cover PE¥ =5

Rear bumper side bracket o/s & n/s @ $29.00 AWV
Rear bumper inner sponge 7
Rear bumper reinforcement '7

Rear bumper stay o/s & n/s @ $53.00 X\~

Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ $18.00 -

Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ $18.00

Less 10%

Rear bumper clips ™t il

End panel inner garnish clips <A

Bootlid lower garnish clips & ¥ vec -
Bootlid stickers & c”

Reverse sensor )

1,119.00
99.00
21.00
27.00
29.00
96.00

290.00
696.00
206.00
58.00
114.00
607.00
108.00
36.00
36.00

3,542.00
415.50

mmmmmmmmmmmmmweﬂmmm

“h &h ©h &H &

3,126.50
48.00
30.00
60.00

100.00
280.00

Mﬁ.\u



27-Feb-20

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6367 S

Sundry $ 5000 $3 O

To dismantle / replace reverse sensor to new bumper and
reset to the same $ 120.00860

To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner
trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs. $ 180.00%¥=

To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident
damaged parts. Including knock-out, straighten, repair,

reshape and adjust of the end panel etc $ 800.005’5@ o
To putty and spray painting on bootlid, bootlid lower garnish, ;
rear bumper, end panel $ 800.00 B3¢0
To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels. $ 12000 % 23
$ 571450
/ ;
( ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST ) S \} ¥ D)
THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ( ucC>
ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES. zﬁ 5
s
\ 22 W\ =)
C
2)3\2° Lo ®
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify w @
the Repairer of the following: eo\.,eg
« To resurvey before/after spray painting M o4
« To display damaged part(s) during resurvey QR o 22 N
M AKX O

o Parts prices are subject to confirmation

« Third party survey is on a “Without Prejudice” basis @ 1

* No illegal modification(s) is allowed 1

« Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and /
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company B

e
: {(ﬂ%}’
Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature: A% \QWM/-
Date:




