PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

27-Feb-20

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6367 S

Part lid Will XM n	\$	1,119.00	
Bootlid emblem \(\mathbb{C}\)			
Bootlid CRDi Vec			
Boot lid rubber weatherstrip			
Boot lid lower garnish ×(C)	\$	290.00	
Rear bumper Cr4	\$	696.00	
Rear bumper lower cover DEF	\$	206.00	
	\$	58.00	
	\$	114.00	
	\$	607.00	
	\$	108.00	
	\$	36.00	
Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18.00	\$	36.00	
	\$	3,542.00	
Less 10	0% \$	415.50	
	\$	3,126.50	3.5 818 ;
Rear bumper clips W	\$	48.00	
End panel inner garnish clips × ~ ~	\$	30.00	
Bootlid lower garnish clips M nec	\$	60.00	
Bootlid stickers wec-	\$	100.00	
Reverse sensor 7	\$	280.00	
	Boot lid rubber weatherstrip XXX Boot lid lower garnish X (R) Rear bumper (rX) Rear bumper lower cover (rX) Rear bumper side bracket o/s & n/s @ \$29.00 XXXX Rear bumper inner sponge ? Rear bumper reinforcement ? Rear bumper stay o/s & n/s @ \$53.00 XXXX Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ \$18.00 ? Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18.00 ? Less 10 Rear bumper clips XXX Bootlid lower garnish clips XXX Bootlid stickers XXX Bootlid stickers XXXX Bootlid stickers XXXX Bootlid stickers XXXX Bootlid stickers XXXX Rear bumper clips XXXX Bootlid stickers XXXX Bootlid stickers XXXX Rear bumper clips XXXX Rear bumper clips XXXX Bootlid stickers XXXX Rear bumper clips XXXX Bootlid stickers XXXX Rear bumper clips XXXX Rear bumper clips XXXX Bootlid stickers XXXXX Bootlid stickers XXXXXX Bootlid stickers XXXXXX Bootlid stickers XXXXXX Bootlid stickers XXXXX Bootlid stickers XXXXXX Bootlid stickers XXXXX Bootlid stickers X	Bootlid lock x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x	Boot lid lock x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6367 S

Sundry	\$	50.00 \$ \$ >
To dismantle / replace reverse sensor to new bumper and reset to the same	\$	120.00 \$60
To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs.	\$	180.00
To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of the end panel etc	\$	800.00\$360
To putty and spray painting on bootlid, bootlid lower garnish, rear bumper, end panel	\$	800.00 \$360
To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.	\$	120.00 \$ 30
	\$	5,714.50
(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)		5775.8
THE ADOLE FOR MATER COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE	11	VC)

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed <u>and</u> is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

DE Ran (LKK)

2/3/2020 MISHUS

2/3/2020 MISHUS

Parasurem Dustanto cos

Parasurem Dustanto cos

Parasurem Dustanto cos

Parasurem Dustanto

Parasurem Dustanto

Prishante seguires

Prisha